
*7 WWtt** Answers j m r m, *K t Answer* 8ft

y?, w f t  ftra# *i# *«*r %
* p r  #9Pt*rr?h v t  * N f f a r  ^t t v t t  sttt
P i tr tf i w  f w  i j «tt | ,  w r |  #  * n r w  t f s
% * w t % warn ^ ^rr f T  |>
A T  f W t  T R * T  %  W T O  i t  J

(sr) vm fhr srvnwfW frrr %
m i w itfto gfem ffqr»

^ psst^ R W , *f*ss;vfanm*r «n v p t
$ ¥  (fF# *P¥PT # * )  ijr fflnFT# WT*!T
trv ?t«?r Star $, *rr$ $lr %
arnrf % ****$ k^rm w K^^t m fatfV i w v  %  W T O  %  I ^TSRHRFPT #?pt ^
xrfx* #enr srr Wwr #5r*r vr fw k « r
<TS %  *F T *ft cRTT 3 T T T  5 T f * P * t  %  i p T T O *
* t t f a r m - ^ r m T $  t f a * f t  s r v R % « R f t v t

t i  fm  *re rr «tt t o t
i m r w  * r r * n :  %  im r e r  ffre T  f y f H V f»i?r
f w  arrarr $ , f^m% «nfrr ***rc**r

lr«rT t ^ t  i

VllfW W f l WlM Î H
*t r  % w m  *rm?

4 9 3  ^ V ( « m  v m t  : *JT
qrcfr * *  want ii* f * r  fa

(m) *m & m  qpm  m  % *n%-

f 9 sfrrt fft «T**T fr ,

( 9 )  Ufa ft , ?ft P f T  f**T°T
w i t  « ik

(*r) TOST* % 3*1% ffcRT *WT

«pr i m v  II w W *  (*ft <?*•
*&|fow > t (w ) «fr tf, «&*** i

(W ) WS# ft f, 1973
m  % *rmr

tffarnfr % «nt *ft f iw ft *
19 wrtwfr wt w n 1 P̂hrt

$m r m  &  *m  tfa: <r?*rc> % «rw
suwr i r r f t *  s w w t  «ftefr#»rT%»r*»

(n )  tfNrr $*wr **r yrrr w i « n f
% fr o r vt»15 % injsffrc:

vnf <mft *?V w  t$V 1 1

Reclassification of ladw U alb Backward Districts

454 SHRI B V NAIK WiU the Minister ol INDUSTRIAL DEVELOP
MENT AND SCIENCE AND TECH
NOLOGY be pleased to state

(d) whether the Districts at present classified as Industrially backward are to be further classified a& industrial'v vei > backward and

(.b) it so, when**

THE DEPUTY MINISTER IN THE
MINISTRY OF INDUSTRIAL DEVE
LOPMENT (SHRI ZIAUR RAHMAN
ANSAR1) (a) No. Sir

(b) Does not arise

Contribution of CSXR. Laboratories in lAdastarial B o w ith and Oeveloo<

•anal

4a& SHRI YAMUNA PRASAD
MAMBAi*:

SHRI H. N MUKHERJEE

WiU the Minister of SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY tw xdenwd Ki ptate,

(a) whether Oovermhent spends Rs. 35 cror* per year on CS.IJt but its 40 Lfbprfttorfot mttob urnty poor

